
League Schedule

12-14 Coed

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Thunder Nick Polasky 1

Blue Devils Marc Guevarra 2

Hornets Franz Kugelmann 3

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  01/11/20  1:30 pm Blue Devils DHMS GymThunder  at 

Sat  01/18/20  1:30 pm Hornets DHMS GymBlue Devils  at 

Mon  01/20/20  6:00 pm Thunder DHMS GymHornets  at 

Sat  01/25/20  1:30 pm Thunder DHMS GymBlue Devils  at 

Mon  01/27/20  6:00 pm Blue Devils DHMS GymHornets  at 

Sat  02/01/20  1:30 pm Hornets DHMS GymThunder  at 

Mon  02/03/20  6:00 pm Thunder DHMS GymBlue Devils  at 

Sat  02/08/20  1:30 pm Blue Devils DHMS GymThunder  at 

Mon  02/10/20  6:00 pm Hornets DHMS GymBlue Devils  at 

Sat  02/15/20  1:30 pm Hornets DHMS GymThunder  at 

Mon  02/17/20  6:00 pm Thunder DHMS GymHornets  at 

Sat  02/22/20  1:30 pm Blue Devils DHMS GymHornets  at 
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